S—— 21045-3 | RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA' FEED PIN 48] 458268~3 __|_CAP,RAM N
2-21028-9__| PIN,SLOT 3PG (. IADIA X.38) RAM 4] | 8064781 HOUSING 58
8.21028-1 PIN, SLSY S92 (.12 DIA X .50) FD ADJ ROD 143 .87
| N - 142 56
PRE-FEED POST-FEED POST FEED "3-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL(.187 DIA X 1.50) HOUSING 3 Tia ] | 240624-1 55
14 STROKE l'/; STROKE ""s' STROKE 1-21030-1 | PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X .50) LEVER o] | 61499 - SPRING, FEEL FINGER %4
2 - - E—— —— ) £949921~-7 | FINGER, FEED 53
% 227605 WASHERFLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING ) 2406341 LEVER, TERMINAL 0
21899-4 WASHER,FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCRADJ 187 51
< 136 80
‘%’, 210245 18] 1 | 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER _ 49
1L — 14| 1 | _£9050i-4 | CAWm, POST FEED ____ |S/3STROKE _u_l
s = ¥ 1 T e—— 133 47
210244 132 ] 46
02— 1311 1 | 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 48
PRESS RAM 10] T | 805474-1 RAM a4
FRAME RETAINING 21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 120] 1 | 6901251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
(REF} P! ATE (REF) 210185 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE ] 1 6901241 WASHER, RAM a2
21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 127 ~ SPACER, DISC Al &
21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 28] 2 232416 BALL, STEEL 40
5.21004-7 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 128 2 | 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
210045 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 1241 @M 2-1 DISC, INSULATION 38
2-21006-6 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X.73) DRAG 131 t | ' GR0A2-T DISC, WIRE 37
210092 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WIL) RAM 122] 1 224805 WASHER, SPRING 36
21017-2 CR,DRI\VE #2X.19 1] 1 690212-1 POST, RAM as
1 1-21002-7 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (6-32X,38) CAM 120 34
] 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 119 33
] G-2XB7I5-5 | SCR.O% HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 18| 458980- | APPLICATOR, BASIC(SUB ASSY) 32
117 31
2-21002-2 | SCRBTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 XSOf STRIPPER 116 30 §
4 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP(10-32X .75)HSGCAP ____ | 118 - 29
3 227338 SCR, BTN HD SKY CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOCWELJANVIL |114] | | 2-69045i-4 SPACER, STRIPPZR 28
4 3.21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL usj i 240632 -3 | STRIPPER - 27
‘ 1H477~1 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X523, BASE PL 2] | 4GS~ | PLATE, BASE 26
|-21000 -3 SCR,SKT HD CAP (4-40x25) DRAG __ mil 2 22354.8 DRAG, STUD 25
— 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR el 1 | 462903-4 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
2 2300~ | SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25)(LOC-WEL)CP DISC___ | 109 | PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
2 | 2-21000-5 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X25) SHEAR BLADE 18] 2 | 23470-5 SPRING, DRAG 22
4 | 2-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X62) STRIP GUIDE 107] | | 4648581-2 ARM, STOCK DRAG 21
CR-SKTHOCAP-(BAZ Kot . jwed 1 4644524 DRAG, STOCK
3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FD ROD GUIDE 18] 1 | 568678~ GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) ﬁ
— 3.21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 10s] 1 | 8568678-2 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) _
3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FD ADJ PLATE 03] 1 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD
l 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLK 102] | 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN
3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 301 .
IREF) F.| 455745-1 GUARD,wINOOW : “Al ] 1 | 568693-! BLOCK, SUPPORT, RIGHT A\
- 465184-9 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SPACER, HOLD DOWN .
8529=/-2 | OiL, LUBRICATING 7] 1| | 5-22280-5 | SPRING, HOLD DOWN
NOTES: | 484406-1 | SPACER, LUBBRACKET 76] | | SG8G80-! PLATE, REAR SHEAR
L ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES | 2 | 5-240645-6 | SPACER, SHEAR PLATE
SPECIFIED ON PARTS 'LIST ARE USED i “2RA30S-5 | SPACER,AOCT. PLATE W] ) | 868679-1 |  PLATE, FRONT SHEAR A\ 9
ON THIS APPLICATOR. ] 458109-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 3l 1 | 80644 -] ANVIL _._ 8
2 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 72] 1 | 469634-9 BLADE, SLUG 7
[2\USED IN PLACE OF ITEW 38 WHEN 690517-1 SPACER 71l | | 8054761 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL ®
INSULATION CRIMP IS HOT USED | 228048 NUT, HEX 701 | |5-238075-4 | SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5 |
i 240628-1 PLATE, ADJ ol ! 238009 -1 SPACER, TUBULAR 4
Aggé:grwss 1;251.'&1'3‘3‘:?"*::# { 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT 8| | 11-461296-0 CRIM-ER, INSULATION A\ ) sJ
O-LECTRIC PRESS. l 240633-1 BUSHING 71 | &90407%7-5 SPACER, INSULATION 2
458680-2, LEVER, INTERMEDIATE ] 1 5477-| CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 6] ary PART NO DESCRIPTION I‘R%M
KEY: ] 240632-2 SCREW, ADJ M ,
. RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, ] 240858-1 CAM, ROLLER 62 | PADLTR | CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SIZE 31 i'LENG HT D
| 1 454398-1 ROD, FEED 61 A 048 18 &305)
5| 0 8 045 (2
gl & 4 LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION M ¢ : 3 20
d ¢ MACHINE OIL. 0 - _| 63405
& 3 ITREMARKS » NG crivp | SIZE | TYPE FEED APPL INST
X E - L)
1| . Sosons S e P ES{ASTE ] ss_[meos
i % FROM RIGHT HAND 7O LEFT HAND .' S S N_EPEC. 114 ~ 2636 ‘ lw:’n.-t. i\[:é;g 1&3???[%”& R;Qﬂﬁim )
2 g&ﬁ%‘g%ﬁ'ﬁsm‘ "x)’M PEJ Tk% gs’qg‘;"s% G MACHINE PART NO CISTRII.UTIUN REMARKS {
% L e .
STRIP C‘S(}IDES . SUFrORT BLOCK ITEM M4 CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO ORIGINAL Aggg.,@ c:éég. OR I
F‘%%SLR%EPEIEO TERMVED TSA?P‘-‘:SFI;JETS%;’%T O AGONESS PURCIASE ORDER | S i
NO, 8054 gé-z Is ieféo FOR CUSTOMER COPY |
; LEFT HAND “TERMINALS. : e e e LD ENG COPY | ‘
il 5 - e ' ) Z.D. PLAT] 1264 - ;
§ % : | ' 7 g WS e -?‘i-‘fa s/ el —H— H—" 113" T2\ AMP IHCORPORATED
£ ‘ — (‘ F“" ’ 7 = éxl WA MY 7 '[{F& (’I‘h < ﬁ‘\iP ‘@ St Harrisirg, Pa.
e e e Ty ren s a Sarr e 2D se7028-1 [
- — A NEd lorso-o/30 02 Je leotd ™ % ey = ZiIRakie MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
20 | * Tredemark of ARSP incorporated st i T REViSION REGORD __ JAPMDATEIPIFILTR ' _REVISION RECORD __ IAVEIDA T T T i JEGORD  IAPPIDAT, END FEED (18" F FASTIN~FASTON(L 4.8 R.H.)

, . . . - e e e . 1. . fa e e 8 Siae A AR v atpems P e .. - -

m— | ‘
" 1 oo CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING | ~ ="

AMP 3076-2 REV 8~74 '



